Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 22, 14 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warren Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 10:23.7
1 500 Beau Paris 8th 5 5 10:06.5 10:06.5 0:00.0
2 495 Devan Navaroli 7th 7 12 10:10.3 20:16.8 0:03.7
3 497 Nate Eadie 8th 11 23 10:24.7 30:41.5 0:18.1
4 492 Ryan Flatt 7th 24 47 10:37.5 41:19.0 0:30.9
5 498 Jimmy Kramer 8th 27 74 10:39.7 51:58.8 0:33.2
6 494 Ethan Massa 7th (94) (168) 11:57.7 1:03:56.5 1:51.2
7 501 Brukhe Tagba 8th (102) (270) 12:08.4  1:16:05.0 2:01.9
8 493 Eli Korb 7th More Than 7 12:40.2 1:28:45.3 2:33.7
9 496 Andrew Seyler 7th More Than 7 14:16.0 1:43:01.3 4:09.4
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 76 Average Time: 10:18.0
1 299 Ryan Starvaggi 8th 1 1 9:38.0 9:38.0 0:00.0
2 300 Aiden Weber 8th 3 4 9:58.3 19:36.3 0:20.2
3 297 Caleb Mandel 8th 10 14 10:23.9 30:00.3 0:45.8
4 298 Dante Rocco 8th 18 32 10:30.7 40:31.0 0:52.6
5 309 Nolan Weber 7th 44 76 10:59.1 51:30.1 1:21.0
6 310 Simon Weber 7th (65) (141) 11:27.2 1:02:57.4 1:49.1
7 294 Thomas Devore 8th (79) (220) 11:39.4  1:14:36.8 2:01.3
8 296 Jared Frampton 8th More Than 7 11:53.9  1:26:30.8 2:15.9
9 305 Alex Doleski 7th More Than 7 12:30.7 1:39:01.6 2:52.6
10 307 John Krahe 7th More Than 7 12:34.3 1:51:35.9 2:56.2
11 308 Lucas Peterson 7th More Than 7 12:35.1 2:04:11.0 2:57.0
12 301 Dominic Cagnoli 7th More Than 7 13:14.2  2:17:25.2 3:36.1
13 295 Harrison Devore 8th More Than 7 13:15.3 2:30:40.5 3:37.2
14 303 Will Cross 7th More Than 7 13:17.8 2:43:58.3 3:39.7
15 304 Isaac Deemer 7th More Than 7 13:19.7 2:57:18.1 3:41.7
16 306 Robert Goodman 7th More Than 7 14:39.6 3:11:57.8 5:01.5
Team - Cochranton High School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 10:28.1
1 130 Noah Bernarding 8th 2 2 9:56.1 9:56.1 0:00.0
2 125 Stephen Clulow 8th 6 8 10:09.2 20:05.3 0:13.1
3 126 Alex McKay 8th 22 30 10:36.2 30:41.6 0:40.1
4 131 Fred Spahn 8th 33 63 10:46.8 41:28.4 0:50.7
5 127 Lee Ault 8th 35 98 10:52.1 52:20.5 0:56.0
6 129 David Pennington 8th (122) (220) 13:08.8  1:05:29.3 3:12.7
7 128 Josh McKay 8th (130) (350) 13:59.5 1:19:28.9 4:03.4
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Race Date

October 22, 14

Bib No

Name

Team - Grove City Middle School

Team Score (places): 123

1 279
2 278
3 280
4 282
5 281
6 283
7 287
8 285
9 284
10 286
11 288

Luke Owrey
Joejoe Somora
Mason Murray
Brayden Metheney
Kade Persinger
Justin Barclay
Brandon Kentz
Zach Boarts
Troy Loughry
Zach Knaby
Kyle Whiteman

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places): 172

409
417
410
420
412
414
416
413
419
411
415
418
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Tucker Watson
Patrick Stevens
Keegan Gaub
Shane McElhinney
Matt Linz

Sam Svetz
Nick Gralewski
Zach Nageotte
Paul Leech
Noah Phillips
Alden Carder
Marcus Rust

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 182

433
431
439
430
427
429
432
436
437
428
438
434
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Josh Lewis
Colin Watts
Zane Courtwright
Cole Reidel

Alec Hite
Brandon Foster
Jason Seevers
Patrick Bailey
Peter Ryan
Anthony Haskins
Rylan Quiros
Justyn Luebbert
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Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Jr. Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
8th 12
7th 17
7th 21
7th 36
7th 37
7th (43)
8th (60)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 8
7th 9
8th 41
8th 47
8th 67
7th (70)
7th (77)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 15
8th 16
7th 40
8th 48
8th 63
7th (73)
7th (82)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7

2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

12
29
50
86

123

(166)

(226)

Finish Position -

17
58
105
172
(242)
(319)

Finish Position -

15
31
71
119
182
(255)

(337)

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:39.3

10:25.5
10:29.6
10:35.0
10:52.8
10:53.4
10:58.5
11:22.2
11:28.7
11:29.2
11:31.5
12:01.1

5

10:25.5
20:55.2
31:30.2
42:23.1
53:16.5
1:04:15.1
1:15:37.3
1:27:06.0
1:38:35.3
1:50:06.9
2:02:08.0

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:09.4
0:27.2
0:27.8
0:33.0
0:56.6
1:03.1
1:03.6
1:06.0
1:35.5

Average Time: 10:47.7

10:14.4
10:15.5
10:56.3
11:03.9
11:28.3
11:30.7
11:38.1
11:44.6
12:20.9
12:23.8
13:04.9
13:20.2

6

10:14.4
20:30.0
31:26.4
42:30.4
53:58.7
1:05:29.4
1:17:07.6
1:28:52.2
1:41:13.2
1:53:37.0
2:06:41.9
2:20:02.1

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:41.8
0:49.5
1:13.8
1:16.2
1:23.6
1:30.1
2:06.4
2:09.3
2:50.4
3:05.7

Average Time: 10:52.5

10:27.8
10:28.6
10:55.6
11:04.5
11:26.0
11:35.8
11:45.2
12:10.7
12:12.5
13:26.1
14:13.3
14:41.7

10:27.8
20:56.4
31:52.1
42:56.6
54:22.6
1:05:58.5
1:17:43.7
1:29:54.4
1:42:07.0
1:55:33.1
2:09:46.5
2:24:28.3

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:27.8
0:36.7
0:58.1
1:08.0
1:17.4
1:42.8
1:44.7
2:58.3
3:45.5
4:13.9

10/23/14 05:38:58 AM



Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 22, 14 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 182 Average Time: 10:52.5
13 435 Logan Kitts 7th More Than 7 16:01.6 2:40:29.9 5:33.8
Team - Lakeview Junior High Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 228 Average Time: 11:03.0
1 347 Logan Hogue 8th 20 20 10:32.6 10:32.6 0:00.0
2 348 Carson Kyko 7th 38 58 10:54.1 21:26.8 0:21.4
3 346 Montana Paradise 8th 45 103 10:59.7 32:26.5 0:27.0
4 349 Douglas Maxwell 7th 59 162 11:20.7 43:47.2 0:48.0
5 350 Brandon Craig 8th 66 228 11:27.8 55:15.0 0:55.1
6 352 Jacob McQuaid 8th (84) (312) 11:49.8 1:07:04.8 1:17.1
7 351 Joey Grim 8th (116) (428) 12:44.0 1:19:48.9 2:11.3
8 353 Dallas Barber 8th More Than 7 14:30.0 1:34:18.9 3:57.3
Team - McDowell Middle School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 232 Average Time: 11:03.0
1 386 Ryan Sessler 8th 19 19 10:31.6 10:31.6 0:00.0
2 383 Colton Martin 7th 29 48 10:40.9 21:12.6 0:09.2
3 389 Joel Kweder 8th 39 87 10:54.8 32:07.4 0:23.1
4 395 Jack Peterson 8th 69 156 11:30.2 43:37.6 0:58.5
5 379 Nathan Ballay 8th 76 232 11:37.6 55:15.2 1:05.9
6 384  Justin Kujawaski 8th (97) (329) 12:03.7  1:.07:18.9 1:32.0
7 390 Mason Lee Digello 8th (104) (433) 12:15.0  1:19:33.9 1:43.3
8 396 Jacob Vommaro 7th More Than 7 12:32.6 1:32:06.6 2:00.9
9 378 Noah Helsley 8th More Than 7 12:33.5  1:44:40.2 2:01.9
10 397 Riley Hamilton 7th More Than 7 12:41.5  1.57:21.7 2:09.9
11 394 Robert Sanford 8th More Than 7 12:58.6 2:10:20.3 2:26.9
12 385 William Womack 8th More Than 7 12:59.2 2:23:19.6 2:27.5
13 382 T JLeonard 7th More Than 7 13:32.7 2:36:52.3 3:01.0
14 391 Mathew Snippert 8th More Than 7 13:40.3  2:50:32.6 3:08.6
15 381 Connor Beer 7th More Than 7 13:42.1 3:04:14.7 3:10.4
16 380 Tucker Miller 7th More Than 7 14:02.9 3:18:17.7 3:31.2
17 393 Nick Marcin 8th More Than 7 14:14.2 3:32:31.9 3:42.5
18 392 Michael Clement 8th More Than 7 14:25.0 3:46:57.0 3:53.3
19 398 Steve Zacharates 7th More Than 7 14:59.9 4:01:56.9 4:28.3
20 387 David Kim 8th More Than 7 15:15.3  4:17:12.3 4:43.6
21 399 Aidan Tylman 7th More Than 7 15:21.4  4:32:33.7 4:49.7
Team - General McLane Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 238 Average Time: 11:02.9
1 244 Erik Andrzejewski 8th 4 4 10:04.0 10:04.0 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 22, 14

Bib No

Name

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 238

245
246
257
255
248
251
250
258
253
252
254
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Nick Halmi
Joshua Campbell
Elijah Schreiber
Timothy Fair
Spencer Conaway
lan Smith

Logan McFadden
Matt Berquest
Jared Hoover
Eric Johnson
Luke Welker

Team - Cranberry
Team Score (places): 254

169
170
172
171
173
174
176
177
175
178
180
179
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Brandon Forrest
Logan Johnson
Aj Howard
Hunter O'Neil
Daniel Fisher
Jacob Alcorn
Joey Fox

River Perry
Jarod Oliver
Garrett Hogue
Josh Plues
Bradyn Vonada

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places): 263

454
453
455
456
457
459
458
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Dion May

Alex Chelton
Spencer McFall
Thomas Chase
Bryce Gart
Evan Moon
Logan Painter

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 300

1 222

Jesse Gafner
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Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Jr. Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
8th 30
7th 50
7th 71
7th 83
8th (86)
7th (108)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th 26
7th 32
8th 52
8th 64
7th 80
8th (101)
7th (113)
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 23
8th 31
7th 58
8th 62
7th 89
7th (93)
8th (105)
8th 13

4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

34
84
155
238
(324)
(432)

Finish Position -

26
58
110
174
254
(355)
(468)

Finish Position -

23
54
112
174
263
(356)
(461)

Finish Position -

13

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:02.9

10:41.5
11:10.5
11:31.1
11:47.6
11:51.7
12:26.3
12:55.5
13:16.0
13:21.3
13:23.2
14:01.1

10

20:45.5
31:56.1
43:27.2
55:14.8
1:07:06.6
1:19:32.9
1:32:28.4
1:45:44.5
1:59:05.9
2:12:29.1
2:26:30.2

0:37.5
1:06.5
1:27.1
1:43.6
1:47.7
2:22.3
2:51.5
3:12.0
3:17.3
3:19.2
3:57.1

Average Time: 11:09.2

10:39.2
10:45.6
11:13.8
11:26.7
11:40.9
12:07.8
12:31.9
12:49.6
12:57.6
13:07.2
14:26.4
14:32.1

11

10:39.2
21:24.9
32:38.7
44:05.4
55:46.4
1:07:54.3
1:20:26.2
1:33:15.9
1:46:13.5
1:59:20.8
2:13:47.2
2:28:19.4

0:00.0
0:06.4
0:34.5
0:47.5
1:.01.7
1:28.6
1.52.7
2:10.4
2:18.3
2:28.0
3:47.2
3:52.9

Average Time: 11:11.4

10:36.8
10:44.1
11:18.6
11:24.2
11:53.5
11:57.0
12:19.4

12

10:36.8
21:20.9
32:39.5
44:03.8
55:57.3
1:07:54.3
1:20:13.8

0:00.0
0:07.3
0:41.8
0:47.4
1:16.7
1:20.2
1:42.6

Average Time: 11:28.3

10:26.4

10:26.4

0:00.0
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Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 22, 14

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 300 Average Time: 11:28.3
2 225 Joel Huck 7th 49 62 11:05.2 21:31.7 0:38.7
3 223  Wyatt Hull 8th 54 116 11:16.6 32:48.3 0:50.1
4 220 Austin Black 7th 61 177 11:23.5 44:11.9 0:57.0
5 221 LeviCessna 7th 123 300 13:09.9 57:21.8 2:43.4
6 219 Devan Bailey 7th (128) (428) 13:53.7 1:11:15.6 3:27.2
Team - Commodore Perry Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 303 Average Time: 11:23.3
1 139 Keane Cropp 8th 34 34 10:50.5 10:50.5 0:00.0
2 144 Woyatt Guthrie 7th 53 87 11:15.8 22:06.3 0:25.2
3 142  Jarrod Sturgin 8th 56 143 11:17.7 33:24.1 0:27.1
4 145 Noah Krantz 7th 57 200 11:18.1 44:42.3 0:27.5
5 141 Luke Scott 8th 103 303 12:14.5 56:56.8 1:23.9
6 140 Will Rodgers 8th (110) (413) 12:29.2  1:09:26.0 1:38.6
7 143 Johnathan Buynak 7th (136) (549) 18:03.2  1:27:29.3 7:12.6
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 308 Average Time: 11:28.0
1 472 Brock Smith 7th 14 14 10:27.2 10:27.2 0:00.0
2 471  Alex Hopson 7th 28 42 10:40.3 21:07.5 0:13.1
3 475 Matt Zajac 7th 72 114 11:32.4 32:40.0 1:05.2
4 474 Jimmy Deau 7th 74 188 11:36.5 44:16.5 1:09.3
5 473 Cameron Hochschild 7th 120 308 13:03.7 57:20.2 2:36.5
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 361 Average Time: 11:32.7
1 113 Billy Moats 8th 42 42 10:56.9 10:56.9 0:00.0
2 115 Alec Bidwell 7th 46 88 11:00.2 21:57.1 0:03.3
3 119 Bradyn Blank 7th 90 178 11:54.9 33:52.1 0:58.0
4 117 Devon Gerow 7th 91 269 11:55.6 45:47.8 0:58.7
5 116 Caden Mumford 7th 92 361 11:56.1 57:43.9 0:59.2
6 118 Christian Kline 7th (109) (470) 12:27.3  1:10:11.3 1:30.4
7 114 Josh Bunnell 8th (127) (597) 13:20.7  1:23:32.0 2:23.7
8 120 Jim Brenneman 7th More Than 7 14:44.3 1:38:16.3 3:47.3
Team - Wilmington Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 431 Average Time: 11:54.8
1 515 Jack Behm 8th 55 55 11:17.2 11:17.2 0:00.0
2 519 Anthony Butia 8th 81 136 11:43.0 23:00.3 0:25.8
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 22, 14 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wilmington Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 431 Average Time: 11:54.8
3 514 Trent Pektas 8th 85 221 11:51.0 34:51.4 0:33.8
4 518 Dale Nestor 7th 95 316 12:00.1 46:51.5 0:42.9
5 516 Ryan Craig 8th 115 431 12:42.5 59:34.1 1:25.3
Team - JAMESTOWN Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 441 Average Time: 12:00.3
1 331 Kayci Walker 8th 51 51 11:11.4 11:11.4 0:00.0
2 332 Mitchell Headley 7th 78 129 11:38.7 22:50.2 0:27.3
3 334 Tre Walker 7th 87 216 11:52.4 34:42.6 0:40.9
4 327 Glenn Lenhardt 7th 107 323 12:24.5 47:07.1 1:13.1
5 333 Nicholas Calloway 7th 118 441 12:54.3  1:.00:01.5 1:42.8
6 330 Jared Ryckman 8th (126) (567) 13:19.3  1:13:20.8 2:07.8
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 481 Average Time: 12:08.7
1 191 Andrew Thompson 8th 75 75 11:37.2 11:37.2 0:00.0
2 193 Jacob Knisley 8th 88 163 11:53.0 23:30.2 0:15.8
3 192 Hunter Peterson 7th 99 262 12:05.3 35:35.6 0:28.1
4 190 Brodie Whitney 8th 100 362 12:06.2 47:41.8 0:28.9
5 188 Trenten Dippold 8th 119 481 13:01.8  1:00:43.6 1:24.6
Team - Girard Middle School Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 512 Average Time: 12:35.9
1 263 Anthony Cook 8th 25 25 10:38.4 10:38.4 0:00.0
2 264 James Shaw 8th 117 142 12:53.6 23:32.0 2:15.2
3 265 Matt Hickin 8th 121 263 13:05.7 36:37.7 2:27.3
4 266 Ben Lariccia 8th 124 387 13:10.5 49:48.3 2:32.1
5 268 Chris Clawson 7th 125 512 13:11.5  1:02:59.8 2:33.1
6 269 Adam Koerber 7th (129) (641) 13:56.8  1:16:56.6 3:18.4
Team - Fairview Middle School Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 521 Average Time: 12:41.2
1 207 Wes Good 8th 68 68 11:29.7 11:29.7 0:00.0
2 209 Ethan Smith 7th 98 166 12:04.4 23:34.2 0:34.7
3 208 TimKill 8th 111 277 12:29.9 36:04.1 1:00.1
4 203 Zach Brown 8th 112 389 12:31.4 48:35.5 1:01.6
5 206 Luke Geiger 7th 132 521 14:50.7 1:03:26.3 3:21.0
6 205 Jaxson Derry 7th (133) (654) 15:01.9  1:18:28.2 3:32.1
7 210 Dan Woodard 8th (134) (788) 16:03.9  1:34:32.2 4:34.2
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 22, 14 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Iroquois School District Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 582 Average Time: 13:54.5
1 313 Justin Bonniger 8th 96 96 12:01.7 12:01.7 0:00.0
2 317 Matt Rose 7th 106 202 12:23.2 24:25.0 0:21.5
3 314 Trenton King 8th 114 316 12:40.9 37:06.0 0:39.2
4 315 Collin Splichal 8th 131 447 14:40.3 51:46.3 2:38.5
5 318 Joseph Westcott 7th 135 582 17:46.3  1:09:32.6 5:44.5
Team - Union City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 108 Judah Gardner 8th Less Than 5 10:35.7 10:35.7 0:00.0
2 111 Jimmy Toy 7th Less Than 5 10:57.5 21:33.2 0:21.8
3 110 Braden Strubel 7th Less Than 5 11:56.5 33:29.8 1:20.8
4 109 Elijah Kosnik 8th Less Than 5 13:17.0 46:46.8 2:41.3
Team - Corry Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 154  Skyler Kressler 7th Less Than 5 11:42.5 11:42.5 0:00.0
2 155 Caleb Kafferline 7th Less Than 5 12:13.7 23:56.3 0:31.1
3 156 Damien Titch 7th Less Than 5 13:57.8 37:54.1 2:15.2
Team - Northwestern Middle School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 444 Keaton Wade 7th Less Than 5 12:02.2 12:02.2 0:00.0
2 443 Dylan Hoover 8th Less Than 5 14:03.5 26:05.8 2:01.3
Team - Our Lady's Christian School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 461 Jamison Cook 8th Less Than 5 9:55.4 9:55.4 0:00.0
2 462 Coleman Wilson 7th Less Than 5 10:58.0 20:53.5 1:02.6
Team - Youngsville Middle School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 522 Mic Fehlman 8th Less Than 5 11:54.4 11:54.4 0:00.0
2 523 Sam Hoover 8th Less Than 5 14:04.2 25:58.7 2:09.8
3 524 Ryen Sutton 7th Less Than 5 14:36.5 40:35.2 2:42.1
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